publicly dedicated or devoted shall be included in the calculation of net area. 

LOT, CORNER: A lot located at the intersection of two or more streets, or a lot located at the point where 
the alignment of a single street curves or changes; provided that an interior angle of not more than one 
hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees is created by the right-of-way lines of the abutting street or streets or, in 
the case of a curving right-of-way, by straight lines projected tangent to the curve from the points of 
intersection between the curve and the lot lines. 

LOT, COVERAGE: